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Ewellin Sarges Saldanha 4130037192 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.00
Ewerton Bruno Magno Dos Santos 4130015690 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.50
Ewerton Felipe Santana Lobato 4130137283 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.80 030 6.70
Eyber Domingos Alves 4130072271 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 8.90
Ezrom Marques De Souza 4130142099 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 0.00 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.40 6.70
Fabiana De Oliveira Gimenes 4130142185 040 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.00
Fabiane Siso Lemos Mansos 4130008746 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.40 040 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 6.20
Fabiane Wanzeler Do Carmo 4130116903 030 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.00
Fabiano Aguiar De Melo 4130087584 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.10
Fabiano De Almeida Coelho 4130073727 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.90
Fabiano Medeiros Ferreira 4130077050 030 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.50
Fabiano Pereira Corréa 4130124250 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.60 140 0.30 7.10
Fabiele Correa Nascimento De Oliveira 4130070476 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 6.80
Fabio Braz Ledo 4130078827 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 1.00 0.60 0.80 140 1.80 0.20 7.50

Fabio Cristhiano Soares Barbosa Filho 4130059595 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.90
Fabio Diniz Lima De Menezes 4130122528 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.10
Fabio Enrico Ataide Lameira 4130121213 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 040 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 7.50
Fabio Ghassan Régo Hosn 4130060186 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 040 0.40 0.40 1.00 140 1.20 0.20 6.10
Fabio Gomes Furtado Da Silva 4130072275 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.70
Fabio Henrique De Lima Casé 4130000830 0.30 030 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 030 6.70
Fabio Kiyoshi Watanabe 4130103775 0.50 030 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.80
Fabio Marinho Milhomem 4130016488 0.40 030 0.20 0.10 040 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 030 6.70
Fabio Mateus Costa Abreu 4130048235 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 030 6.00
Fabio Moraes Dos Santos 4130038121 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 040 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 030 6.60
Fabio Saldanha Soares 4130001272 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 040 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.40 6.00
Fabricio Bastos Marques 4130113924 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.20 740
Fabricio Miranda Afonso 4130045680 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 740
Fabricio Pereira Medeiros 4130088071 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.00 6.10
Fabricio Rodrigues Sozar 4130041888 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.80 040 7.50
Fabricio Sales Campélo 4130081466 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.40
Fabricio Souza Do Nascimento Uchda 4130117563 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 030 6.10
Falco Ramos Araujo 4130122058 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.40 030 6.00

Farley Victor Lishoa Moura 4130000927 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 040 0.60 1.60 1.80 030 6.90
Fausto José De Aratijo Filho 4130003437 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.40
Fayner Kelly Cuimar Da Paixdo 4130005132 040 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 6.80
Felipe Augusto Almeida Dos Santos 4130122775 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.00
Felipe Augusto De Sousa 4130125312 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 6.00
Felipe Benigna De Oliveira 4130110841 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 0.40 6.60
Felipe Berkamp Martins De Souza 4130047042 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 7.20
Felipe Bisognin Marchesan 4130075902 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.20
Felipe Bonfim 4130107179 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.40

Felipe Braga Frazao 4130005038 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.60 6.30

Felipe Cabral Rosa 4130029072 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.60 140 2.00 0.30 6.60

Felipe Campos Da Silva 4130041924 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 140 1.80 0.50 7.00
Felipe Chaves Dos Santos Lima 4130121998 0.40 030 0.00 0.00 0.40 040 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.30
Felipe De Medeiros Silva 4130029115 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 6.90
Felipe De Moura Moreira 4130111297 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.30
Felipe Fernandes Gomes 4130001521 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10
Felipe Fernandes Souza 4130006150 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 6.60
Felipe Gama Dos Santos 4130061686 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.60 7.30
Felipe Henrique Costa Nogueira 4130036374 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 7.00
Felipe Irlando Souza Tavares 4130128681 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.50 7.00
Felipe Martins Do Nascimento 4130057615 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.70
Felipe Mathaus Meireles Santos 4130108804 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 7.80
Felipe Medeiros Aquino Da Silva 4130010549 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.40
Felipe Melo De Freitas 4130111468 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 040 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 7.30
Felipe Mendonga De Oliveira 4130053229 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 8.30
Felipe Mileo De Almeida 4130021751 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.60 8.20
Felipe Nogueira Corréa 4130001354 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 030 6.60
Felipe Pereira Pinto 4130039087 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 8.10

Felipe Pontes Chateaubriand 4130055015 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 030 6.70
Felipe Pontes Teixeira 4130124391 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 040 1.00 0.80 1.60 040 6.70
Felipe Ramon Less 4130047395 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.50

Felipe Ramos De Sousa 4130103202 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 6.30
Felipe Santana De Almeida 4130008152 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.20 6.30
Felipe Serafim Santos 4130017111 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.10
Felipe Sousa Girao 4130012810 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.10

Felipe Thiago De Carvalho Soares 4130106706 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 140 0.20 6.40




